2:30-2:35
2:35-2:55

2:55-3:10

3:10-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:10

4:10-4:20

4:20-4:25

4:25-4:28

4:28-4:30

Staff Council

University of lowa

121 University Services Building
lowa City, lowa 52242
319-335-3600
https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

Agenda
Ul Staff Council Meeting
November 9, 2022
2:30-4:30pm
2520D UCC

Welcome, approval of minutes

HR Topic — Supervisor Training and Best Practices, Sean Hesler, Director, Organizational
Effectiveness Operations — Organizational Development

Wellness Grant in your Area, Melanie Cuchna, Senior HR Specialist, Benefits Health &
Productivity and Kelli Jackson Amato, HR Specialist, Benefits Health & Productivity

United Way — Matt Henderson, Ul Campaign Co-Lead and Trisha Smith, VP of Marketing and
Development

Best Practices, Tips and Techniques for Different Work Modalities: How to manage remote
workers, how remote works can unplug, set boundaries, be more productive and efficient, Dr.
Beth A. Livingston, Assistant Professor in Management and Entrepreneurship at the Tippie
College of Business

Ul Students for Disability Advocacy & Awareness (UISDAA) — Designated Space Petition, Abbie
Steuhm, President and Will Guiler, Graduate Research Assistant, Psychiatry

Communications Committee — social media proposal
Outreach Committee updates
DEI Events

Wrap up and Adjournment

Next Meeting
December 14, 2022
2:30-4:30pm
2520D UCC


https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

