

Staff Council

University of Iowa 121 University Services Building Iowa City, Iowa 52242 319-335-3600 https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

Agenda UI Staff Council Meeting November 9, 2022 2:30-4:30pm 2520D UCC

2:30-2:35	Welcome, approval of minutes
2:35-2:55	HR Topic – Supervisor Training and Best Practices, Sean Hesler, Director, Organizational Effectiveness Operations – Organizational Development
2:55-3:10	Wellness Grant in your Area, Melanie Cuchna, Senior HR Specialist, Benefits Health & Productivity and Kelli Jackson Amato, HR Specialist, Benefits Health & Productivity
3:10-3:30	United Way – Matt Henderson, UI Campaign Co-Lead and Trisha Smith, VP of Marketing and Development
3:30-4:00	Best Practices, Tips and Techniques for Different Work Modalities : How to manage remote workers, how remote works can unplug, set boundaries, be more productive and efficient, Dr. Beth A. Livingston, Assistant Professor in Management and Entrepreneurship at the Tippie College of Business
4:00-4:10	UI Students for Disability Advocacy & Awareness (UISDAA) – Designated Space Petition, Abbie Steuhm, President and Will Guiler, Graduate Research Assistant, Psychiatry
4:10-4:20	Communications Committee – social media proposal
4:20-4:25	Outreach Committee updates
4:25-4:28	DEI Events
4:28-4:30	Wrap up and Adjournment

Next Meeting December 14, 2022 2:30-4:30pm 2520D UCC